
 

 

                                     

                                     

c                                     

                                     

 

 Breakfast 
 

     

The Chicken Coup   Breakfast Sandwiches 
    
   Ñ  
     
     
     
     
     
     

    

  
 Cereals and Oatmeal 

 

 
Steak and Egg  

 
   

 
 The Batter Shop 

   
     

    
     

     
     

     
    

     
     

   
 

 
 Belgium Waffles & French Toast 
 

 

Omelettes  
   

 

   
  

   
 

 

    
     

 
   

  

   On the Side 
     

 
  

    
       

 
    
    

    

 
    

  
     

     
     

Breakfast
The Chicken Coup

Breakfast Sandwiches

Steak and Egg

Cereals and Oatmeal

The Batter Shop

Omelettes

Belgium Waffles & French Toast

On the Side

TWO EGGS, Your Style ................... 
with Bacon or Sausage .........................
with Ham ...................................
ONE Egg, Your Style ..................
with Bacon or Sausage .........................
with Ham ...................................
THREE EGGS, Your Style ................ 
with Bacon or Sausage .........................
POLISH or JALAPENO SAUSAGE

AND TWO EGGS, Your Style ...............

TEX-MEX JALAPENO SAUSAGE

AND EGG .............................
FRIED EGG ...........................
EGG AND SAUSAGE ...............
BACON AND EGG ...................
HAM AND EGG ......................
HAM STEAK AND EGG ............
with Cheese add 50￠

All of the Above Served with Homemade

Hash Browns or Grits, Toast or Biscuits

QUAKER OATMEAL,
Served until 11 a.m. (Brown Sugar or Milk,

Cinnamon are Available Upon Request).......... 

RIB EYE STEAK & TWO EGGS, 
Your Style ...................................

CHOPPED STEAK & TWO EGGS, 
Your Style ...................................

COUNTRY BREAKFAST, TWO EGGS 
and Two Center Cut Pork Chops ..................
CHICKEN FRIED STEAK & TWO EGGS, 
Smothered in Cream Gravy .....................
CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN &
TWO EGGS, 
Smothered in Cream Gravy .....................

CATFISH FILLET & TWO EGGS, 
Your Style  ..................................

All of the Above Served with Homemade

Hash Browns or Grits, Toast or Biscuits

COLD CEREAL ......................

Try Our Buttermilk Pancakes.
They’re Not Too Light or Too Heavy.

THREE GOLDEN BROWN PANCAKES ....
with Bacon or Sauage ........................
with Ham ..................................
TWO GOLDEN BROWN PANCAKES ......
with Bacon or Sauage ........................
with Ham .................................
ONE PANCAKES (Seniors & Kids Favorite)..
...............................................
with Bacon or Sauage ........................
with Two Eggs .............................

Please add $1.00 for extra plate.

Served with Plenty of Butter and Syrup! 

WAFFLE, Our Waffles are Made with the

Finest Ingredients - Real Creamery

Butter, Real Eggs and Only the

Finest Flours ..........................
with Bacon or Sausage ...............
with Ham ..............................
FRENCH TOAST, Bread Dipped in Our

Homemade Batter and Grilled Golden Brown,

Dusted with Powered Suger ..................
with Bacon or Sausage................
with Ham ..............................
Served with Plenty of Butter and Syrup! 

BISCUITS AND GRAVY ...................
BISCUITS AND SAUSAGE GRAVY .........
HOT BISCUITS AND JELLY ...............
CREAM GRAVY ..........................
BACON OR SAUSAGE ....................
HAM ....................................
GRITS ...................................
HASH BROWNS ..........................
EGGS (2) ................................
RYE, WHEAT or WHITE TOAST ...........
ENGLISH MUFFINS .......................
PICANTE ................................

Three-Egg Omelette Made to Order and

Stuffed with the Best Ingredients. All Omelettes

are Served with Toast or Biscuits,

Homemade Hash Browns or Grits.

THREE EGG, PLAIN OMELETTE ..........
CHEESE OMELETTE .....................
HAM OMELETTE .........................
HAM AND CHEESE OMELETTE, the

All-American Favorite ........................
BACON or SAUSAGE OMELETTE .....
W/ Cheese ..................................
VEGETARIAN OMELETTE, Your choice of

Green Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms and ...........
Tomatoes ...... 8.50 w/Cheese ........
RANCHERO OMELETTE, Served with Chopped

Ham, Bell Pepper, Onions, Tomatoes, and Cheese

Topped w/ Picante Sauce .......................
WESTERN OMELETTE, Ham, Green Peppers and

Onions ......................................
w/Cheese ...................................  

Includes Lettuce, Tomato and Mayo

PDF File created By Nikki. M

19.50

8.50

8.95

8.50

8.95

9.95

5.99

6.99

7.99

5.75

6.75

7.75

4.99

5.99

6.99

6.50

6.99

8.50

8.99

7.50

7.99

8.99

8.99

8.50

8.99

5.99

6.99

7.99

5.99

6.99

7.99

2.99

3.99

1.95

.75

2.75

3.95

1.75

1.99

3.00

1.25

1.50

.50

5.99

6.99

7.99

5.75

6.75

7.75

6.50

7.50

8.50

6.99

4.75

5.75

5.75

5.99

6.99

3.50

3.50


