Breakfast

TI OLO O		Breakfast Sandwiches	
The Chicken Coup		Includes Lettuce, Tomato and Mayo	
TWO EGGS, Your Style	5.99	TEX-MEX JALAPENO SAUSAGE AND EGG	6.99
with Bacon or Sausage	6.99	FRIED EGG	4.75
with Ham	7.99	EGG AND SAUSAGE	5.75
ONE Egg, Your Style	5.75	BACON AND EGG	5.75
with Bacon or Sausage	6.75	HAM AND EGG	5.99
with Ham	7.75	HAM STEAK AND EGG	6.99
THREE EGGS, Your Style	6.50	with Cheese add $50\mathrm{C}$	
with Bacon or SausagePOLISH or JALAPENO SAUSAGE	7.50	Cereals and Oatmeal	
AND TWO EGGS, Your Style	8.50	QUAKER OATMEAL, Served until 11 a.m. (Brown Sugar or Milk,	
All of the Above Served with Homemade Hash Browns or Grits, Toast or Biscuits		Cinnamon are Available Upon Request) COLD CEREAL	3.50 3.50
		The Batter Shop	
0. 1. 1.		Try Our Buttermilk Pancakes. They're Not Too Light or Too Heavy	
Steak and Egg		THREE GOLDEN BROWN PANCAKES	5.99
RIB EYE STEAK & TWO EGGS, Your Style	19.50	with Bacon or Sauage	6.99
	19.50	with Ham	7.99
CHOPPED STEAK & TWO EGGS,		TWO GOLDEN BROWN PANCAKES	5.7
Your Style	8.50	with Bacon or Sauage	6.7
COUNTRY BREAKFAST, TWO EGGS	8.95	with Ham ONE PANCAKES (Seniors & Kids Favorite)	7.7
CHICKEN FRIED STEAK & TWO EGGS.		•••••	4.9
Smothered in Cream Gravy	8.50	with Bacon or Sauage	5.9
CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN &		with Two Eggs	6.9
TWO EGGS, Smothered in Cream Gravy	8.95	Please add \$1.00 for extra plate. Served with Plenty of Butter and Syrup!	
CATFISH FILLET & TWO EGGS, Your Style	9.95		
All of the Above Served with Homemade		Belgium Waffles & French Toast	
Hash Browns or Grits, Toast or Biscuits		WAFFLE, Our Waffles are Made with the Finest Ingredients — Real Creamery	
Omelettes		Butter, Real Eggs and Only the	5 0.
Three-Egg Omelette Made to Order and		Finest Flours	5.9
Stuffed with the Best Ingredients. All Omelettes		with Bacon or Sausagewith Ham	6.9 7.9
are Served with Toast or Biscuits, Homemade Hash Browns or Grits.		FRENCH TOAST, Bread Dipped in Our	1.3
THREE EGG, PLAIN OMELETTE	6.50	Homemade Batter and Grilled Golden Brown, Dusted with Powered Suger	5.9
CHEESE OMELETTE	6.99	with Bacon or Sausage	6.9
HAM omelette	8.50	with Ham	7.9
HAM AND CHEESE OMELETTE, the		Served with Plenty of Butter and Syrup!	
All-American Favorite	8.99		
BACON <u>or</u> SAUSAGE omelette	7.50	On the Side	
	7.99	BISCUITS AND GRAVY	2.9
VEGETARIAN OMELETTE, Your choice of	-	BISCUITS AND SAUSAGE GRAVY	3.9
Green Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms and		HOT BISCUITS AND JELLY	1.9
Tomatoes 8.50 w/Cheese	8.99	CREAM GRAVY	.75
RANCHERO OMELETTE, Served with Chopped	0.00	BACON OR SAUSAGE	2.75 3.95
		GRITS	1.7
Ham, Bell Pepper, Onions, Tomatoes, and Cheese	Q 00	HASH BROWNS	1.9
Topped w/ Picante Sauce	8.99	EGGS (2)	3.00
WECTEDNI or mr name			
WESTERN OMELETTE, Ham, Green Peppers and	0.50	RYE, WHEAT or WHITE TOAST	1.23
WESTERN OMELETTE, Ham, Green Peppers and Onions w/Cheese	8.50 8.99	RYE, WHEAT or WHITE TOAST ENGLISH MUFFINS PICANTE	1.25 1.50